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Woods A B Mrs, private school, 516 E
14th

—Alex B (Dugdell & Woods), r 276 9th
—Caroline Miss, r 457 43d
—Chas H, com trav, r 1615 25th av
—Chas W, miner, r 822 Linden
—E G, emp S P Co, r Berkeley
—Ida B Miss, r 1615 25th av
—Jesse H, elk J A Joyce, r 760 5th
—Jos A, elk C J Heeseman, r San Le-

andro
—J W, bkmn S P Co, r 1621 8th
—P G, emp S P Co, r Berkeley
—Richd H, elk Mrs J Jordan, r 1377 15th
—Susie E Mrs, r 1472 12th
—Wm (Wm Woods & Co), r 857 Clay
—Wm & Co (W Woods, W H Bailey),

cabinet mkrs 550% 7th
—Wm P, policeman, r 1261 4th av
Woodside Geo H, emp J H Washington,

r 708 19th
—Louis M, elk r 1366 24th av
—Milly Mrs, r 1366 24th av
Woodson Maggie J Mrs, r 1365 13th av
Woodward Annie A Mrs, r 1800 Adeline
—Edwin W, real estate 306 14th
—Elizabeth Mrs, r 614 47th
—Fannie M Mrs, r 1368 10th
—Florence Miss, r 1416 Grove
—Frank, emp City Brass Wks, r 811 E

16th
—Frank Jr, marine eng, r 811 E 16th
—Frank J, salesman W J Dingee, r 1228

Filbert
—Lucretia Miss, stenog, r 1368 10th
—Mary L Mrs, r 926 Myrtle
—Mildred Miss, student, r 1368 10th
—Robt T, eng, r 704 26th
—Wm B, carriage mfr 310 San Pablo av, r

1416 Grove
Woodward see also Woodard
Woodworth Douglas B, atty S F, r Pros-

pect av cor Hopkins
—E D, painter, r 322 6th
—Jas, hackman 12th s w cor Bdy, r 105 3d
—M G, r 407 San Pablo av
Woof John, fireman P P P Co, r 703 11th
Woollett Thos W, elk, r 565 7th
Woolley Chas C, tel opr S P Co, r 914

—Eliphas B, emp S P Co, r 1668 14th
—Eva M Miss, r 1261 4th av
—Francis B, emp S P Co, r 1668 14th
—Lell H. eng S P Co, r 1061 Center

WOOLNER BEN F
Attorney-at-Law and Notary Public,
1003% Broadway, Tel Blue 931, r 60 E
11th

Woolsey Audubon J, r Fairview cor
Deakin

—Chester H, r Fairview cor Deakin
—E H, physician 1103% Bdy
—Jas B, farmer, r Fairview cor Deakin
—John J, plumber, r 618 9th

'

—John W, emp Central Creamery, r 618
9th

—Royden I, r Fairview cor Deakin
—Walter P, r Fairview cor Deakin
Woolvin Theo, butcher, r 362 10th
Worden Lute T, emp S P Co, r 910 Fil-

bert
—Susan Mrs, r 469 4th
—Wm H, mining, r 910 Filbert
—Wm W, r 928 Linden
—W W drugs S F, r Orchard nr Tel av
Work Hannah Mrs, r 1230 7th av
Workman Geo, r 1005 Franklin
Worley Bartholomew W, farmer, r 563

23d

Pullman

Worley Henry H, farmer, r 563 23d

—Sarah A Miss, r 563 23d
Worrall Frank, r 1812 West
—Henry H, ins, r 814 Cypress
Worrel Lucy Mrs, r 1068 18th
Worth H H, emp S P Co, r

House
Worthington A Louise Miss, student Cal

College
—John, bridge contr, r 770 Tel av
Wray Anna W Mrs, groceries 973 3d
—Jas R, elk A Jonas, r Galindo Hotel
Wragney Edw, lab, r 405 10th

Wrede Meta Mrs, r 1461 9th
—Rudolph, r 222 9th
Wren Eugene, electrician O T Co, r 1270

Market
—J Benson, r 122 12th
Wright A E, porter P P C Co
—Albert G, emp S P Co, r 840 Webster
—Albert H, jeweler 1222 30th
—Albert I, emp S P Co, r 476 E 11th
—Alice A Mrs, nurse, r 1374 12th
—Angie L Miss, elk Kahn Bros, r 808 12th
—Annie S Miss, student, r 1527 Bdy
—Benj, r 526 Tel av
—Benj C, elk G A Russell, r 1114 11th av
—Bessie M Miss, student, r 1527 Bdy
—Catherine Miss, student, r 767 5th
—Chas D, carp, r 1156 Bdy
—Chas W H, emp S P Co, r 1709 Goss
—Chester F, corsets 453 13th, r S F
—E Mrs, r 1330 11th av
—Edw, painter, r 1711 Market
—Edw C, r 1163 16th
—Ella Miss, r 66 6th
—Emily B Mrs, r 767 5th
—Emma Mrs, r 362 E 10th
—Esther Mrs, r 460 48th
—Garrett D, asst chf despr S P Co, r 914

Cctstro
—Geo, emp S P Co, r 1564 13th av
—Geo C, r 306 2d
—Geo T, moved to Jackson, Amador Co
—Gladys Miss, r 526 Tel av
—Grace Miss, student, r 570 11th
—Harry, emp P P C Co, r 1027 Chester
—Hattie Miss, emp Union French Laun-

dry, r 658 8th
—Helen E Miss, r 1013 7th av
—H L, elk U C Berkeley, r 1317 14th
—Horace L, notions 774 7th
—House, 526 Tel av
—Howard E, atty, r 248 Santa Clara av
—J A, eng S P Co, r 1018 10th av
—Jas H, station agt S P Co 16th st de-

pot, r Berkeley
—Jennie Mrs, milliner, r 570 11th
—J H, cond P P C Co, r 1001 Franklin
—J L, pipe mkr, r 826 Lydia
—John F, draper Kahn Bros, r 1527 Bdy
—John H emp C F Adams Co, r 1263 Jef-

ferson
—John J, ship carp, r 567 E 17th
—John S, harness mkr, r 1527 Bdy
—John T Capt, r 1313 Madison
—K C Mrs, r 526 Tel av
—L Miss,

emp
r
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—Leslie A, moved to Berkeley
—Libbie P Miss, r 476 E 11th
—Lula Miss, r 1623 Fruitvale av
—Margaret Miss, r 32 San Pablo av
—Mary R Mrs, r 1709 Goss
—Matilda Mrs, r 306 2d
—M E Mrs, r 1013 7th av
—Orson W, pattern mkr S F, r 1163 16th


